

N/Scheme - Pragnanath Pin - Si Chalchakali

length: - 0.400k-17

N/cont: - Ninas Kumar

~~Ag No 34 No 1~~ - ~~41-12-31~~

Below: - 6.00f.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 *Mmasy (812)*

Ag No: - 34 / SBD / 20-21

DIVISION

MB No: 1223

SUB-DIVISION

1223

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: —	Cement & Styro maintain				
of road from	Raghunathpur to				
Chakmohali	Chakmohali under m.n.g.s.				
Name of Contractor —	Niraj Kumar.				
Agg. No: —	34-SB0/2020-21				
Start date —	18/02/2021				
Intended date of completion —	17/11/2021				
Actual date of completion —	10/11/2021				
Rate of agreement —	6% below				
Further Measurement taken	Nil				

28/11/2023

JE

28/11/23

28/11/23

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Plv & Fixing working
B.M & reference P.M.

Qty vide TMB P/14 item ①

0.40 km @ Rs 1109135/km = 443700

② C.I. & ring & grubbing

Qty vide TMB P/14 item ②

0.160 km @ Rs 5297033/km = 847525

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F
					12912 = 2
③ Contn of embankment - do - all comp.					
Qty vide TMB P/15 item ③					
1610.50 m ³ @ 18 130.57 / m ³ →					306913 =
④ Contn of subgrade/shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P/15 item ④					
202.02 m ³ @ 18 190.01 / m ³ →					38386 = 4
⑤ Sand filling in road					
Qty vide TMB P/15 item ⑤					
119.76 m ³ @ 18 1591.34 / m ³ →					317886 = 0
⑥ Contn of G.S.B Gr-I					
Qty vide TMB P/15 item ⑥					
153.00 m ³ @ 18 2385.08 / m ³ →					364917 = 4
⑦ Contn of C.A.M Gr-3					
Qty vide TMB P/15 item ⑦					
114.75 m ³ @ 18 3028.68 / m ³ →					347541 = 2
⑧ Contn of P.C. Pavement					
4.30					
Qty vide TMB P/15 item ⑧					
244.80 m ³ @ 18 6090.55 / m ³ →					1490967 =
					287952 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area B/F
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					12879522
⑨ Plastering 200 mm stone					
Qty vide TMB P/16 item ⑨					
01 Nos @ 2056.47/each					2051.20
Fixing 200 mm stone					
⑩ Qty of subgrade					
11 earthwork					
Qty vide TMB P/16 item ⑩					
02 Nos @ 578.33/each					1157.20
⑪ Plaster 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P/16 item ⑪					
08 Nos @ 4590.59/each					36725.20
⑫ Plaster 900/600 mm rectangular					
13 triangle					
Qty vide TMB P/16 item ⑫					
04 Nos @ 5073.77/each					20295.20
⑬ 600x450 mm rectangular					
14 Qty vide TMB P/16 item ⑬					
04 Nos @ 4465.21/each					17861.20
⑭ Laying hot applied therm-					
15 Plastic compound					
Qty vide TMB P/16 item ⑭					
80.00 m ² @ 721.95/m ²					57756.20

Continuation

130153672

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/T 3015367
(15) Laying duct pipe					
16 qty vide TMB P/16 item (5)					
7.50m @ 841.68/m =					6313.1
(16) Plv place identification					
17 sign					
Qty vide TMB P/16 item (16)					
01 No @ 2088.03/each =					2088.03
(17) Fixing protect board					

Qty vide TMB P/17 item (17)					
03 Nos @ 9397.41/each =					28192.23
					3051960
Labour less 1-1				-5	30520
R/S (2A)				→	366235
S.F				→	41308
				→	3490023
Less 6% for below rate =				→	209401
				→	3280622
Less previous payment					
vide P/17				=	2591692
				→	688930

28/4/2023
JES

28/4/23
ME

Continuation